STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
Printed elokuu 25, 2008 at 16:36

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 77 16,36 4,7066 80,0000
2 71 15,48 4,5866 77,9597
3 76 19,68 3,8618 65,6404
4 78 20,36 3,8310 65,1178
5 66 20,94 3,1519 53,5735
6 62 20,25 3,0617 52,0414
7 73 25,73 2,8372 48,2243
8 57 26,54 2,1477 36,5053
9 76 43,18 1,7601 29,9167
10 71 41,64 1,7051 28,9821

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,45
82,05
81,40
66,97
65,05
60,28
45,63
37,40
36,23

COMPETITOR

#

309
400
303
402
308
302
401
304
310
305

Name

Roénnberg, Thomas
Into, Jari T
Raulisto, Jussi
Lamminmaki, EKi
Kiili, Marko
Raitanen, Tero
Kotilainen, Jorma
Nystrom, Petri
Nieminen, Stefan
Jussila, Matti
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Finnish Specialglass

PTS

82
88
88
76
81
73
84
53
24
37
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TIME

26,99
38,05
40,66
40,55
45,00
40,81
46,99
30,24
29,99
68,04

HIT
FACTOR

3,0382
2,3127
2,1643
1,8742
1,8000
1,7888
1,7876
1,7526
0,8003
0,5438

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
68,5109
64,1131
55,5206
53,3217
52,9893
52,9548
51,9189
23,7064
16,1090

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,12
71,24
61,69
59,25
58,88
58,84
57,69
26,34
17,90

COMPETITOR

#

309
310
302
402
401
308
304
303
400
305

Name

Roénnberg, Thomas
Nieminen, Stefan
Raitanen, Tero
Lamminmaki, EKi
Kotilainen, Jorma
Kiili, Marko
Nystrom, Petri
Raulisto, Jussi
Into, Jari T

Jussila, Matti
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
Printed elokuu 25, 2008 at 16:36

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 149 57,23 2,6035 160,0000
2 149 61,85 2,4091 148,0485
3 155 66,73 2,3228 142,7473
4 122 54,74 2,2287 136,9659
5 113 51,56 2,1916 134,6862
6 155 73,75 2,1017 129,1597
7 139 67,96 2,0453 125,6953
8 72 57,95 1,2425 76,3548
9 56 59,58 0,9399 57,7624
10 105 148,24 0,7083 43,5293

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,53
89,22
85,60
84,18
80,72
78,56
47,72
36,10
27,21

COMPETITOR

#

303
310
402
400
309
401
304
308
302
305

Name

Raulisto, Jussi
Nieminen, Stefan
Lamminmaki, EKi
Into, Jari T
Roénnberg, Thomas
Kotilainen, Jorma
Nystrom, Petri

Kiili, Marko
Raitanen, Tero
Jussila, Matti
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 10,52 4,2776 45,0000
2 45 15,37 2,9278 30,8003
3 43 14,74 2,9172 30,6893
4 42 14,82 2,8340 29,8138
5 45 17,77 2,5324 26,6404
6 44 17,89 2,4595 25,8737
7 44 18,04 2,4390 25,6585
8 39 20,82 1,8732 19,7061
9 39 28,87 1,3509 14,2113
10 15 27,35 0,5484 5,7697

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,45
68,20
66,25
59,20
57,50
57,02
43,79
31,58
12,82

COMPETITOR

#

401
310
309
400
308
402
303
302
305
304

Name

Kotilainen, Jorma
Nieminen, Stefan
Rénnberg, Thomas
Into, Jari T

Kiili, Marko
Lamminmaki, EKi
Raulisto, Jussi
Raitanen, Tero
Jussila, Matti
Nystrém, Petri
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Asenurkka

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 20,09 2,9866 60,0000
2 60 21,19 2,8315 56,8853
3 60 23,18 2,5884 52,0017
4 60 29,57 2,0291 40,7643
5 60 36,01 1,6662 33,4740
6 60 37,27 1,6099 32,3424
7 60 37,74 1,5898 31,9396
8 60 45,66 1,3141 26,3995
9 60 56,88 1,0549 21,1920
10 60 65,35 0,9181 18,4453

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,81
86,67
67,94
55,79
53,90
53,23
44,00
35,32
30,74

COMPETITOR

#

400
308
309
402
310
401
303
304
302
305

Name

Into, Jari T

Kiili, Marko
Rénnberg, Thomas
Lamminmaki, EKi
Nieminen, Stefan
Kotilainen, Jorma
Raulisto, Jussi
Nystrom, Petri
Raitanen, Tero
Jussila, Matti

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
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Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 18,55 2,9650 60,0000
2 58 21,93 2,6448 53,5207
3 52 20,58 2,5267 51,1317
4 59 24,48 2,4101 48,7723
5 44 22,30 1,9731 39,9282
6 40 26,96 1,4837 30,0243
7 52 37,40 1,3904 28,1361
8 30 25,89 1,1587 23,4489
9 29 42,23 0,6867 13,8966
10 0 36,34 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,20
85,22
81,29
66,55
50,04
46,89
39,08
23,16

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

400
402
309
401
308
302
304
303
310
305

Name

Into, Jari T
Lamminmaki, EKi
Rénnberg, Thomas
Kotilainen, Jorma
Kiili, Marko
Raitanen, Tero
Nystrom, Petri
Raulisto, Jussi
Nieminen, Stefan
Jussila, Matti
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
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Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 85 59,03 1,4399 90,0000
2 61 47,13 1,2943 80,8963
3 27 32,31 0,8357 52,2304
4 5 30,84 0,1621 10,1333
5 4 55,13 0,0726 4,5349
6 0 27,54 0,0000 0,0000
7 0 44,06 0,0000 0,0000
8 0 42,19 0,0000 0,0000
9 0 29,13 0,0000 0,0000
10 0 27,71 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,88
58,03
11,26

5,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

401
303
308
309
304
400
310
305
402
302

Name

Kotilainen, Jorma
Raulisto, Jussi

Kiili, Marko
Rénnberg, Thomas
Nystrém, Petri

Into, Jari T
Nieminen, Stefan
Jussila, Matti
Lamminmaki, Eki
Raitanen, Tero
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
Printed elokuu 25, 2008 at 16:36

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 36,95 3,1935 150,0000
2 137 49,93 2,7438 128,8792
3 142 55,65 2,5517 119,8524
4 146 58,54 2,4940 117,1450
5 141 57,64 2,4462 114,8997
6 109 45,37 2,4025 112,8448
7 138 60,97 2,2634 106,3130
8 113 51,60 2,1899 102,8614
9 135 63,97 2,1104 99,1245
10 116 70,29 1,6503 77,5154

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,92
79,90
78,10
76,60
75,23
70,88
68,57
66,08
51,68

COMPETITOR

#

400
402
401
310
303
309
302
308
304
305

Name

Into, Jari T
Lamminmaki, EKki
Kotilainen, Jorma
Nieminen, Stefan
Raulisto, Jussi
Roénnberg, Thomas
Raitanen, Tero
Kiili, Marko
Nystrém, Petri
Jussila, Matti
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PorkkA Pistol 2008 Single Stack
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

301 Haapala, Pekka
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